KTE3000 / KTU3000 Series
OEM pressure transmitters for industrial media
1/6April 2006 / 626
FEATURES
· 0...-1 to 0...50 bar,
0...-15 to 0...750 psi
gage or absolute

                                                       KTx3        xxx        x        x        x
ORDERING INFORMATION
Output signal
0: 0...10 V
4: 4...20 mA
6: 0.5...4.5 V
7: 0...5 V
Fitting size
Q: G 1/4" (1/4" BSP) male
Other fittings on special request
Pressure mode
G: gage pressure
A: absolute pressure
KTE3000 series KTU3000 series
001: 0 to 1 bar 015: 0 to 15 psi
N01: -1 to +1 bar N15: -15 to +15 psi
P01: -1 to 0 bar P15: -15 to 0 psi
002: 0 to 2 bar 030: 0 to 30 psi
005: 0 to 5 bar 050: 0 to 50 psi
010: 0 to 10 bar 100: 0 to 100 psi
016: 0 to 16 bar 200: 0 to 200 psi
020: 0 to 20 bar 300: 0 to 300 psi
025: 0 to 25 bar 500: 0 to 500 psi
035: 0 to 35 bar 750: 0 to 750 psi
050: 0 to 50 bar
Sensortechnics reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. Sensortechnics does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
E: bar calibration
U: psi calibration
Note: Other pressure ranges and options are widely available.
Please contact your nearest Sensortechnics sales representative.
ELECTROMAGNETIC CAPABILITY9
snoitidnoctseT noiretirC ecnerefretnI
ycneuqerfoidar,detaidaR
dleifcitengamortcele
)IFR(ytinummi
:3-4-00016NE 3edarG
zHM0001otzHM08,m/V01
)zHk1(CMA%08
A OSF%1<
/tneisnarttsaflacirtcelE
)TFE(ytinummitsrub
:4-4-00016NE 3edarG
Vk2±
B OSF%1<
egrahcsidcitatsortcelE
)DSE(tsetytinummi
:2-4-00016NE 4edarG
egrahcsidtcatnoc,Vk4±
egrahcsidria,Vk8±
B OSF%1<
detcudnocotytinummI
ybdecudnisecnabrutsid
sdleifycneuqerf-oidar
:6-4-00016NE 3edarG
zHM08ot51,0
)zHk1(CMA%08,V01
A OSF%1<